NYCDA

New York City Dance Alliance

2:30PM  Registration Open

WORKSHOP

FNS* 13 & up w/ Joey Dowling
FNS*12 & under w/ Joey Dowling
*Friday Night Sessions

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Ryman

Ryman

COMPETITION - Watch live @ live.nycdance.com

3:00 PM Mini Solo Competition (awards @ 7:00PM)
5:00 PM Junior Solo Competition (awards @ 7:00PM)
7:30 PM Senior Solo Competition (awards @ 11:00PM)

7:30 AM  Registration / Merchandise Open
7:45 AM - 8:00 AM Welcome Rally - all welcome! Presidential CDE
8:00 AM -2:00PM  Workshop Classes

** Audition combo will be learned in this class

COMPETITION - watch live @ live.nycdance.com
3:00 PM Mini & JR Duo/Trios & Groups (awards @ 4:15PM)
4:40 PM ALL Teen & Senior Duo/Trios + Group Competition
(awards @ 11:00PM)

8:00 AM -9:00 AM JAZZ ** Joey Dowling
9:00 AM -10:00 AM BALLET Kenny Easter
10:00 AM -11:15AM  TN/SR SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS
M15AM -11:145AM LUNCH
11:45 AM -12:30PM TAP Chloe Arnold
12:30 PM - 1:15PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Grace Buckley
1:15PM - 2:.00PM CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL Suzi Taylor

8:00 AM -9:00AM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Grace Buckley
9:00 AM -10:00 AM CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL** Suzi Taylor
10:00 AM -11:00 AM TAP Chloe Arnold
11:00 AM -11:45 AM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Joey Dowling
11:45 AM -12:30PM LUNCH
12:30 PM - 1:15PM BALLET Kenny Easter
1:15PM -2:00PM FUNK FUSION Tony Testa

NASHVILLE, TN

December 15-17, 2023
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SUZI TAYLOR
Contemporary Lyrical

GRACE BUCKLEY
Contemporary Jazz

7:30 AM - 12:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:45PM

11:00 AM
1:45PM

- 9:00 AM
- 9:45 AM
- 10:30 AM
- 11:30 AM
- 12:15PM
- 1:00 PM
- 1:145PM

- 9:00 AM
- 9:45 AM
- 10:30 AM
- 11:30 AM
- 12:15PM
- 1:00 PM
- 1:145PM

JOEY DOWLING-FAKHRIEH

KENNY EASTER

Contemporary Jazz Ballet

TONY TESTA
Funk Fusion

CHLOE ARNOLD
Tap

Registration / Merchandise Open

WORKSHOP

Workshop Classes
Teachers' Lunch

Convention Finale - all welcome! live.nycdance.com

*All dancers who are not participating in the final Mini/Jr
Audition are encouraged to take the special jazz class in the
Senior/Teen Room

CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Grace Buckley
TAP Chloe Arnold
LATIN FUSION Gracie Anderson
LUNCH - JAZZ* 10:30-11:20 (ages 7-12 welcome!) Ali Deucher

BALLET Kenny Easter
FUNK FUSION Tony Testa
CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL Suzi Taylor

FUNK FUSION Tony Testa
BALLET Kenny Easter
CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL** Suzi Taylor

MINI/JR SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS (Finalists only)
LUNCH

CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Grace Buckley

LATIN FUSION Gracie Anderson

8:00 AM -9:00 AM CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL Suzi Taylor 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM BALLET Kenny Easter
9:00 AM -10:00 AM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Joey Dowling 9:00 AM - 9:45 AM  CONTEMP JAZZ** (*Audition Finalists selected) Grace Buckley
10:00 AM -11:00 AM FUNK FUSION Tony Testa 9:45AM - 10:30 AM TAP Chloe Arnold
11:00 AM -11:45 AM BALLET Kenny Easter 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  OD Finalists to JR room - all other dancers to Teen/sr room
11:45 AM -12:30PM LUNCH M:30 AM - 12:15PM  LUNCH
12:30PM -115PM  TAP Chloe Arnold 12:15PM - 1:00PM  CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL Suzi Taylor
1:15PM -2:00PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ** Grace Buckley 1:00PM - 1:45PM  FUNK FUSION Tony Testa
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