

NASHVILLE, TN

December 15-17, 2023

2:30 PM Registration Open

WORKSHOP

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM FNS* 13 & up w/ Joev Dowling Ryman 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM FNS*12 & under w/ Joev Dowling Ryman

*Friday Night Sessions

COMPETITION - Watch live @ live.nycdance.com

3:00 PM Mini Solo Competition (awards @ 7:00 PM)

5:00 PM Junior Solo Competition (awards @ 7:00 PM)

7:30 PM Senior Solo Competition (awards @ 11:00PM)





JOEY DOWLING-FAKHRIEH Contemporary Jazz





GRACE BUCKLEY
Contemporary Jazz



CHLOE ARNOLD



SATURDAY

Registration / Merchandise Open 7:30 AM

WORKSHOP

Welcome Rally - all welcome! 7:45 AM - 8:00 AM Presidential CDE

8:00 AM - 2:00 PM **Workshop** Classes

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL**

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM BALLET

1:15 PM - 2:00 PM

** Audition combo will be learned in this class

COMPETITION - watch live @ live.nycdance.com

3:00 PM Mini & JR Duo/Trios & Groups (awards @ 4:15PM) 4:40 PM ALL Teen & Senior Duo/Trios + Group Competition (awards @ 11:00PM)

Kenny Easter

Grace Buckley

Grace Buckley

Suzi Taylor

SUNDAY

7:30 AM - 12:00 PM Registration / Merchandise Open

WORKSHOP

Workshop Classes 8:00 AM - 1:45 PM

11:00 AM Teachers' Lunch

1:45 PM Convention Finale - all welcome!

> *All dancers who are not participating in the final Mini/Jr Audition are encouraged to take the special jazz class in the Senior/Teen Room

SENIORS/TEENS Presidential CDE 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM JAZZ ** Joey Dowling

10:00 AM	- 11:15 AM	TN/SR SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS	
11:15 AM	- 11:45 AM	LUNCH	
11:45 AM	- 12:30 PM	TAP	Chloe Arnold
12:30 PM	- 1:15 PM	CONTEMPORARY JAZZ	Grace Buckley
1:15 PM	- 2:00 PM	CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL	Suzi Taylor

JUNIORS Presidential AE

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	TAP	Chloe Arnold
11:00 AM - 11:45 AM	CONTEMPORARY JAZZ	Joey Dowling
11:45 AM - 12:30 PM	LUNCH	
12:30 PM - 1:15 PM	BALLET	Kenny Easter
1:15 PM - 2:00 PM	FUNK FUSION	Tony Testa
BAINIO		D 'I I' IDO
		Drucidontial Rt.
MINIS		Presidential BC
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL	Suzi Taylor
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM		Suzi Taylor
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM	CONTEMPORARY JAZZ	Suzi Taylor Joey Dowling
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	CONTEMPORARY JAZZ FUNK FUSION	Suzi Taylor Joey Dowling Tony Testa

CONTEMPORARY JAZZ**

SENIORS/TEENS **Presidential CDE** 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Grace Buckley

		,
9:00 AM - 9:45 AM	TAP	Chloe Arnold
9:45 AM - 10:30 AM	LATIN FUSION	Gracie Anderson
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	LUNCH - JAZZ* 10:30-11:20 (ages 7-12 welcome!)	Ali Deucher
11:30 AM - 12:15 PM	BALLET	Kenny Easter
12:15 PM - 1:00 PM	FUNK FUSION	Tony Testa
1:00 PM - 1:45 PM	CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL	Suzi Taylor

JUNIORS **Presidential AE**

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	FUNK FUSION	Tony Testa
9:00 AM - 9:45 AM	BALLET	Kenny Easter
9:45 AM - 10:30 AM	CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL**	Suzi Taylor
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	MINI/JR SCHOLARSHIP AUDIT	TIONS (Finalists only)
11:30 AM - 12:15 PM	LUNCH	
12:15 PM - 1:00 PM	CONTEMPORARY JAZZ	Grace Buckley
1:00 PM - 1:45 PM	LATIN FUSION	Gracie Anderson

MINIC Presidential RC

INITIALS	T I	esiueiiliai de
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	BALLET	Kenny Easter
9:00 AM - 9:45 AM	CONTEMP JAZZ** (*Audition Finalists selected)	Grace Buckley
9:45 AM - 10:30 AM	TAP	Chloe Arnold
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	OD Finalists to JR room - all other dancers to Teen/sr room	
11:30 AM - 12:15 PM	LUNCH	
12:15 PM - 1:00 PM	CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL	Suzi Taylor
1:00 PM - 1:45 PM	FUNK FUSION	Tony Testa